Not Recommended for New Designs
This product was manufactured for Maxim by an outside wafer foundry
using a process that is no longer available.  It is not recommended for
new designs. The data sheet remains available for existing users.
A Maxim replacement or an industry second-source may be available.
Please see the QuickView data sheet for this part or contact technical
support for assistance.
For further information, contact Maxim’s Applications Tech Support.

                 only.  Negative current is defined as conventional currrent flow out of a device.
NOTE 2:   Guaranteed, if not tested, to the limits specified in Table 1.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Device Maxim Part Number SMD Number
01 MX584SH/883B 5962-3812803MGC
01 MX584SQ/883B 5962-3812803MPA
02 MX584TH/883B 5962-3812804MGC
02 MX584TQ/883B 5962-3812804MPA
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  MX584S/T/883B 19-0456 Rev. C
for SMD 5962-3812803 and 5962-3812804 Page  3  of 5
PIN CONFIGURATIONS:
PIN J8/G99
1 10.0V